
Craft Studio Sales - 2016 
 

 

Featuring: Woodworking, Stained Glass, Knitting, Jewellery, Quilting,  

Hand Painted Items, Teddy Bears, Eco Crafts and more. 
 

 

Mother’s Day Craft Studio Sale 

Tuesday May 3
rd

, Wednesday May 4
th
, Thursday May 5

th 
(10am-2pm) 

TGC Christmas in July 

Tuesday July 12
th
, Wednesday July 13

th
, Thursday July 14

th 
(10am-2pm) 

Friday July 15
th 

(10am-12pm) 
 

 

TGC Christmas Bazaar and Craft Studio Sale 
 

Saturday, December 3
rd

 (9:30am-2pm) 
 

Christmas Craft Studio Sale 

Tuesday, December 6
th
, Wednesday December 7

th
, Thursday December 8

th
  

(10am-2pm)  
 

 

For more information and updates visit: www.thegoodcompanions.ca 

or contact Linda Janes-Peddle 

ljanes-peddle@thegoodcompanions.ca 

(613) 236-0428, ext. 2270 

Craft Studio Sales –2016 

 

Visit Our Craft Studio Boutique 

Mon-Fri  10am-2pm 

670 Albert St. 

 

Affordable Handmade Crafts 

See Reverse Side For Sale Dates 


